COD

Italiana

ICE GARA: ABRENO016

Federazione
Motociclistica

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MINI ENDURO

MC Celano
Celano (AQ), 16-06-2024

16-06-2024
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1

CLs

SQUADRA

DG

251
253
255
262

QUARTA PIENA

258
271
288
264

90 GRADI

266
263
268
257

E-99

275
279
282
283

Esposta ore:16:15

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

NUM LICENZA

V01519
W01487
X02112
Y02210

W01768
202259
A03271
202256

Y01253
201255
204370
A00508

Y05006
A01171
A01250
201029

CONCORRENTE

MARANO Mattia
COLAZILLI Nicholas
TOMEI Simone
RANALLI Aristide

DI GIORGIO Jonatan
PALLIZZI Matteo

DI LORENZO Zaira
FUSCHI Andrea

BASVILLE Asia

DI EUGENIO Enrico
ZEFFIRO Elia
MERLINI Federico

PICCIONI Alex
MICARELLI Davide
CHIESA Valentina
POLIDORO Jacopo

CLsS

MEAABR
MESABR
MEJABR
MEJABR

MEAABR
MEJABR
MEFABR
MECABR

MEFABR
MECABR
MEDABR
MESABR

MESABR
MEDABR
MEFABR
MECABR

AN

08
10
12
12

13
12

12
14
15
11

15
10
14

MOTOCLUB

DG
DG
DG
DG

QUARTA PIENA
QUARTA PIENA
QUARTA PIENA
QUARTA PIENA

90 GRADI TEA
90 GRADI TEA
90 GRADI TEA
90 GRADI TEA

E-99/E99
E-99/E99
E-99/E99
E-99/E99

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

MOTO

KTM 125 2T
KTM 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
GASGAS 85 2T

FANTIC MOTOR
GASGAS 85 2T
KTM 85 2T
YAMAHA 65 2T

KAWASAKI 85
GASGAS 65 2T
YAMAHA 65 2T
KAWASAKI 85

KTM 85 2T
KTM 65 2T
HUSQVARNA 85
KTM 65 2T

CAT

REG

ABR
ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR
ABR

PUNTI TOT GAP
60
20
20
20
17
53 7
13
20
20
51 9
17
17
15
17
35 25
10
13

CSG1.99. GEN/ 1




